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Will Dawes, ARAM: Director of Music           Dan Mathieson, FRCO: Organist and Assistant Director of Music    The Revd Canon Dr Peter Groves: Vicar 
 

 
Sunday, January 16, 10.30am 
Lassus:  Missa Vinum bonum (GSB)  
de Wert:  Omnis homo  
Lassus:  Ave Verum 
 
Sunday, January 23, 10.30am 
Ireland:  St Stephens Mass (GSB)  
Lund:   God be in my head  
Elgar:   The Spirit of the Lord 
 
Candlemas, Sunday, January 30, 10.30am 
Victoria:  Missa Ave maris stella (GSB)  
Holst:   Nunc dimittis  
Victoria:  Senex puerum 
 
Sunday, February 6, 10.30am 
Part:   Berliner Mass (GSB)  
Tchaikovsky:  Khvalitye Gospoda s nyebyes 
Kallinikov:  I will love thee 
 
Sunday, February 13, 10.30am 
Darke:   Communion service in F (GSB) 
Stanford:  Beati quorum via  
Wheeler:  Beati quorum via 
 
Sunday, February 20, 10.30am 
Clemens:  Missa Ecce quam bonum (GSB) 
Anon.:  Rejoice in the Lord  
Handl:   Pater noster 
 

 
Sunday, February 27, 10.30am 
Tye:  Missa Euge Bone (GSBA)  
Tye:  Sing unto the Lord 
 
Ash Wednesday, March 2, 12.15pm 
Chant:  Missa Deus genitor alme (KSB)  
 
Sunday, March 6, 10.30am 
MacMillan:  Missa Brevis (KSB)  
Byrd:   Miserere mei  
Byrd:   Ave Verum 
 
Sunday, March 13, 10.30am 
Rodney Bennett:  Missa Brevis (KSB) 
Purcell:  Thou knowest, Lord  
Purcell:  Remember not Lord our offences 
 
Mothering Sunday, March 20, 10.30am 
Leighton:  Missa Brevis (KSB)  
Byrd:   Miserere mihi  
Mouton:  Nesciens Mater 
 
Sunday, March 27, 10.30am 
Chant:  Missa Pater cuncta (KSB) 
 
Sunday, April 3, 10.30am 
Berkeley:  Missa Brevis (KSB)  
Tallis:   Salvator mundi  
Tallis:   Miserere nostri 
 

 
Palm Sunday, April 10, 10.15am 
Schubert:  Antiphon for Palm Sunday 
Gibbons:  Hosanna to the Son of David 
Blow:   Salvator Mundi 
 
Tenebrae: Wednesday, April 13, 7.30pm 
Victoria: Tenebrae responsories  
  (excerpts) 
 
Maundy Thursday, April 14, 7.30pm 
Walton:  Missa Brevis  
Durufle:  Ubi caritas  
Rheinberger:  Dextera Domine 
 
Good Friday, April 10, 3pm 
Victoria:  Passion according to St John 
Guerrero:  In passione positus Jesus 
Lotti:   Crucifixus 
 
Easter Vigil, April 11, 8pm 
Dove:   Missa Brevis 
Palestrina:  Expurgate 
 
Easter Day, Sunday April 12, 10.30am 
Kodaly:  Missa Brevis (GSB)  
Handel:  Hallelujah  
Hadley:  My beloved spake 
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